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
Value Priced at $469,900
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TAYLOR Private equeslriag DTBCTF;EFWl Milton/Mississauga border, 4 Solid brick 3 bedroom
_ no expense spared. bi-level ped all brick 8 yr. old home - :
Associate Broker bungalow totally private at pighly upgraded, CAC, Clvac, bungalow with over

Town & Country ~ end of long treelined drive,  seg system. Fitness buffs and sized treed backyard in

REGISTERED ?nod’c?:ro‘a‘fe:;e‘:ﬁ;aﬁoh’gig oarty-throwers would love this mature area of town.

Lo o AR TR B A Bl | RELOCATION  ban couid be enlarged. Juo0 (S50 LN 0y Mew (00, MBCIaTes
| RIBGHERR _ = A T b S TRREREREET s o G e SEBNE S OR SPEC'ALIST iarge paddock fields, clear sauna, spa, marble trimmed. upgraded, ]dSt ﬂEEdS a
Situated just west of Campbellville on 5 acres this  Stately & impressive this fine brick home of Stately and appealing this immaculate custom buil

854'9833 ?or ad track. Approx. 10 min- Easy access to major high- decorative touch. MUST
very private property features immaculate brick 4 approx 5000 sq. ft. features very large prin-  Drick home on 2 acres with meticulous professional T - utes north of Milton. ways for commuters. BE SOLD. OAKVILLE.
bedroom home. with sunken LR, formal DR with gar-  cipal rooms, separate Dining room, huge  landscaping features 4 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, LR une ll'l_tO my
den doors to deck, main floor den & laundry.  Kitchen with.w/o to patio & inground pool,  with marble FP, formal dining oo, §pacious web site at 399 000 INDOOR ARENA URGENTLY WANTED
Hollywood style l_ﬂtchen huge FR with beamed cathe-  great room, study, MBR with ensuite and  bright kitchen with w/o to deck, main floor den, htt : Photos don't do this justice! Two barns (total 23 stalls) + Village Parc on the Pond. Series 07/08/Sky suite/penthouse - serious buyer
dral ceilings, 2 fireplaces, hardwood and broadloom  private retreat, huge games , rec room, family room with fireplace, rec room with fireplace o ndoor arena. large outside working ring, piped water ||
floors. fennis courts and 2400 sq. t. quality outbuild-  extra kitchen on tower level, hi eff. Gas heat,  and bar, pool rm and hot tub room, central ar and @ TIATAA A 111 ¥V | paddocks, legal trailer, large field (room for track or X-

ing perfect for trades or hobbyists and much more.  central air & winding paved drive to massive i efficiency gas heat and over size 3 car garage. re altors country course), pond and stream. On 15 acres
For further details please call 4 car garage. For further details please call: For more details on this fine home call: between Mohawk and Flamborough. Compact and

Lindsay J. McLaren............cccconve..... NOW $418,900 Lindsay J. McLaren .......... $549.900  Was $499,900...............ccconneenere NOW $479,900 8 / atavior. easily run - just needs some TLC. Value priced.

CAMPBELLVILLE COUNTRY s E S

have selection of prime building lats from $75,000. 1
Natural gas & vendor finaincing on some.

URGENTLY NEED LISTINGS FOR THE FALL MARKET.

Licensed professional since 1974 - privacy and discretion assured.

-1 Fabulous renovation 0
. former Christie Hall.
B 8 Open concept with
SN upper level with railing
o | overlooking the living

room. Rebuilt inside
with beautitul pine
kitchen, distinctive
SR ccor, main floor laun-
SR dry, two new wash-

M Great  Location 2
N storey, 3 Dbedroom R Y e
et townhouse offers a - B o g T
Bl short walk to the Mall, : i - &
SRl comfortable living room
e with walkout to large
g private yard. Eat-in

gl itchen. Professionally gy i brick bungalow with enlarged kitchen with oak cabi-
‘ paln_tedT use of pool,  Lats and a main floor family room with walkout. Gleaming
sl tennis court & rec cen- hardwood floors, finished lower level with full washroom plus

_ tre. upgraded furnace with electronic air cleaner. Huge 58" x 150
WIS 7 CallMike. NOW $129.900 ot in mature area backing onto open space and an ver-
s sized garage.Call Mike . . . Just Listed $192,900
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Teri Lynn Hilson
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